



Toll-Free: 1-888-980-6523

MARKETING AGREEMENT FORM

This Marketing Services Agreement includes and incorporates by reference those additional terms and conditions included in Service Orders, receipts, and communications from Us. As used in this Agreement, "We," "Our" and "Us" refers to URLink Print & Media, LLC.

URLink Print & Media, LLC (a Wyoming limited liability company, doing business under the imprint name "URLink Publishing"), and its employees, agents, representatives, partners, parent and related entities and imprints, licensees, successors and assigns; "Contractors" refers to third party publishers, agencies, vendors, retailers, distribution channels, and suppliers with which We contract; and "You" and "Your" refers to the person or entity accepting this Agreement by signing below.

By signing this Agreement, You engage Us to provide certain marketing, and promotional services ("Marketing Services"), with the objective of selling and promoting a book, in print, digital, video, and/or audio format (the "Work"). The specific Services purchased by You may be purchased individually or bundled into a "Purchasing Package," and will be set forth in one or more separate "Service Orders." This Agreement applies to and governs all Services provided by Us while this Agreement is in effect, as well as any acts incidental to the fulfillment of the Services or other responsibilities under this Agreement or applicable law.

REFUNDS/WORK TERMINATION

Either Party may terminate this Agreement at any time, with or without cause, with written notice to the other Party. When this Agreement is terminated, We will notify and demand that all of Our Contractors (such as Amazon, Google and marketing vendors) cease the production, sale and promotion of the Work. However, We cannot control the actions or omissions of Our Contractors, or when they choose to comply with Our request. Even after Contractors stop promoting the Work, previews and excerpts may be seen on the internet in perpetuity, long after termination. We will not be liable to You for copyright infringement, or in any other way, for the failure of a Contractor to cease the production, sale and promotion of the Work to remove an excerpt or preview of the Work after this Agreement is terminated, provided that We have given notice of the requested change to such Contractor. You will remain liable for payment of the balance due, subject to the Refund provisions below.

If You terminate the Agreement, or if We terminate the Agreement for Cause (as defined below) at any time or without Cause after We have fulfilled the Marketing Services, Refunds will be issued as follows:

For individual Services and bundled Marketing Service(s):

- o Prior the beginning of fulfillment of individual and bundled Marketing Service(s):
 - 0-30 calendar days after the purchase: 100% of purchase price, less \$150 administrative fee
 - More than 30 calendar days after the purchase: No Refund
- o After We begin fulfillment of individual and bundled Marketing Service(s):
 - No Refund
- o NOTE: Fulfillment of a Service occurs either when You return the author questionnaire, whether or not completed fully or correctly, or when We or a Contractor begin work on the Service, whichever occurs first.



DATE:

1603 Capitol Ave., Suite 310 Cheyenne, Wyoming USA 82001

Toll-Free: 1-888-980-6523

Payment Method	
☐I have already paid over the phone by credit card. Reference number:	
☐I want to pay using my credit card.	
☐ I want to pay via PayPal.	
Note: For security purposes, URLink Publishing does not keep your financial information in writing. Call 1-888-980-	
6523 to speak directly with our customer service representatives and provide your credit card information.	
Disclaimer	
 URLink Publishing reserves the right to delay the launching of any service if the chosen order has not 	
been fully paid yet.	
 Authors may suggest a specific launching date for marketing services, but URLink Publishing does not 	
guarantee fulfillment on the preferred date. All orders are scheduled according to a first-come, first-	
served basis.	
 Refund requests will not be entertained once the author signs and submits the approval form for 	
services that require outsourcing to a vendor such as (scheduled book events). Nor, will the author	
have the option to revise the content of the approval form once it has been signed and submitted.	
 URLink's marketing campaigns are designed to maximize a book's sales potential, but we cannot 	
guarantee immediate results through our marketing services.	
I agree to the terms of this agreement.	
NAME OF AUTHOR CLIENT:	PUBLISHING AND MARKETING EXECUTIVE:
SIGNATURE:	SIGNATURE:

DATE: